ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5175

INSTITUTION NAME:

CITY: DERA ISMAIL KHAN
ROLL NO STUDENT NAME

5175-M-2-7657
5175-M-2-7658
5175-M-3-7659
5175-M-5-7661
5175-M-5-7662

* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019

M. TAIMOOR KHAN
ALIYAN KHAN

ABDUL MOEZ USMAN
ALI AKBAR

M. AWAIS

PASBAN ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

FATHER NAME
M. SHOAIB

M. SALEEM

M. USMAN
MAZHAR ABBAS
M. SHOAIB

* Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.
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90
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52
52
41
50
58

TOTAL

86.67%
86.67%
54.67%
55.56%
64.44%
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