ICATS CONTESTS - RESULT SHEET

ICATS MATHEMATICS CONTEST 2019 CONTEST NAME:

INSTITUTION CODE: 5175

INSTITUTION NAME: PASBAN ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL

CITY: **DERA ISMAIL KHAN**

ROLL NO	STUDENT NAME	FATHER NAME	GRADE	T. MARKS	OBT. MARKS	%AGE
5175-M-2-7657	M. TAIMOOR KHAN	M. SHOAIB	2	60	52	86.67%
5175-M-2-7658	ALIYAN KHAN	M. SALEEM	2	60	52	86.67%
5175-M-3-7659	ABDUL MOEZ USMAN	M. USMAN	3	75	41	54.67%
5175-M-5-7661	ALI AKBAR	MAZHAR ABBAS	5	90	50	55.56%
5175-M-5-7662	M. AWAIS	M. SHOAIB	5	90	58	64.44%
* A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.					TOTAL	5

^{*} A Certificate of Participation is awarded to every participant.

^{*} Absent students are excluded from the Result Sheet.